PSV drugo kolo 2012
Sombor, 17.3.2012

Disciplina 15
17.3.2012 - 16:32

Muski, 400m Slobodno/Free

Otvoreno
Startna lista

Grupalod5

1
2
3
4

0 ~N o O

TESLA, Petar

PINTER, Damir
VUKOVIC, Vuk
MICIK, Aleksandar
TORLAKOVIC, Rastko
SIMIC, Vuk

Grupa3o0d5

O ~NOULDA WNPE

GRBIC, Bosko

KUTI, Albert
ZIVANOV, Nenad
DIMITRIJEVIC, Aleksa
MEDAN, Nikola
STRIZAK, Milos
DEJANOQVIC, David
SRBLJANOVIC, Marko

Grupa5o0d5

O~NO O WNPEP

URUMOVIC, Zivan
TRAJKOVIC, Luka
UDICKI, Bojan
IVANCEVIC, Kosta
FARKAS, Tamas
JAKSIC, Milorad
LAZIC, Vukasin
RATKOV, Nikola

GR.

01

00
00
99
00

99

99
97
00

99
99

97

93
94
95
90
94
99

BA
SSuU
NS
KIK
SOM
NS

NS
PRO
PRO
NS

SOM
VvOJ
NS

NS
PRO
KIK
VvOJ
BE
VOJ
VOJ
SSBE

555533535

4:28.40
4:25.92
4:16.30
4:06.79
4:09.68
4:22.54
4:28.20
4:39.71

Grupa 2 od5

1

O~NOUTLA WN

STANKOVIC, Aleksandar
MRKIC, MILAN

SLAVNIC, Momir
RADANOVIC, Milan
STANISIC, Marko
MIZDRAK, Ognjen
DEDIC, Lazar

DRAZIC, Jovan

Grupa 4 od 5

O ~NOULDh WNPE

HASNOSI TOT, Congor
BALI, Leon
MIHAJLOVIC, Milos
OPACIC, Luka
HUNJADI, David
MAMUZIC, Davor
VLAISAVLJEVIC, Petar
KOVACEVIC, Lazar

G.R.

00 SSuU
00 VRB
01 SSBE
01 SSuU
98 NS
01 BIE
00 POL
00 KIK
96 BE
97 SSU
00 OP
00 VOJ
00 SSsuU
99 SSU
99 PRO
00 VOJ

5:56.80
5:51.40
5:41.13
5:38.70
5:38.71
5:46.80
5:51.47
8:26.50

5:04.37
5:01.22
4:55.85
4:55.43
4:55.54
4:57.06
5:03.79
5:04.62
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